

Senator Martins Supports Shoes For All

JACK M. MARTINS September 28, 2012

ISSUE: LOCAL GOVERNMENT, HEALTH CARE

COMMITTEE: LOCAL GOVERNMENT



Williston Park Doctor Starts Non-Profit to Collect and Distribute Footwear

Senator Jack M. Martins recently congratulated Dr. Mary Carlson for her work for Shoes For All, a non-profit organization Dr. Carlson founded to collect and distribute shoes to those less fortunate and in desperate need of footwear.

Dr. Carlson, podiatrist with an office located in Williston Park, ran her first shoe drive at a local street fair in September 2010. The tremendous community support encouraged her to continue her outreach service. The result was Shoes For All, which is making a difference in the lives of those less fortunate by providing shoes, which will ultimately prevent foot health problems.

Shoes For All is accepting financial donations and donations of shoes for men, women and children in all styles and sizes. For further information, visit www.shoesforall-sfa.com.